
Lake Tahoe Community College District
Bid Results for Project Lake Tahoe Community College (LTCC) Exterior Painting Re-Bid (Invitation for Bid (IFB) #24-25-006)
Issued on 05/26/2025
Bid Due on June 11, 2025  2:00 PM (PDT)
Exported on 06/11/2025

Item Num Section Item Code Description Unit of Measure Quantity Bidder A Bidder B Bidder C Bidder D Bidder E Bidder F Bidder G Bidder H Bidder I Bidder J Bidder K

1 Section 1 Base Scope

Base Scope- Green 
Areas ONLY (Positive 
Values Only) Lump Sum 1 $40,000.00 $60,000.00 $39,550.00 $91,000.00 $90,000.00 $89,500.00 $155,000.00 $121,900.00 $114,100.00 $137,000.00 $224,450.00

2 Section 2 Add Alternate #1 Scope

Add Alternate #1 
Scope- Price to Add 
Orange Areas ONLY to 
Scope of Work 
(Positive Values Only) Lump Sum 1 $65,000.00 $60,000.00 $97,050.00 $60,000.00 $63,000.00 $79,500.00 $34,000.00 $143,100.00 $152,000.00 $157,000.00 $236,250.00

Total $105,000.00 $120,000.00 $136,600.00 $151,000.00 $153,000.00 $169,000.00 $189,000.00 $265,000.00 $266,100.00 $294,000.00 $460,700.00

Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y YNon-Collusion Declaration

Contractors License- Verify B and/or C-33
DIR
Acknowledged Addenda 1, 2
Bid Form and Proposal
Bid Bond
Designated Subcontractors List


